Welker Engineered Products      1401 Piedmont, Troy MI 48083      (800) 229-0890      www.welkerproducts.com
ISO 9001 REGISTERED
ENGINEERED PRODUCTS
RELEASED 3/16/20
ONE-PIECE ROLLER
SINTERED STEEL FRICTION ROLLERS
ROLLER ASSEMBLY
WITH DOUBLE

A
A
WFR-XXX-X ORDERING INFORMATION
ROLLER ASSEMBLY WITH FLANGE BUSHING & COLLAR
"C"
OAL
50.8 [2.00]
4.45`0.19
[0.175`0.0075]
1/8" OR 3/16"
DRILL THRU
BY OTHERS
n "D"
*FLANGE
BEARING
*ROLLER
*COLLAR
n "A"
n "B"
ROLLER ASSEMBLY
PART NO. "A" "B" "C" "D"
WFR-250-1 2.50 1.001/1.006 2.38 1.50
WFR-275-1 2.75 1.001/1.006 2.38 1.50
WFR-300-1 3.00 1.001/1.006 2.38 1.50
WFR-325-1 3.25 1.251/1.256 2.38 1.75
WFR-325-1A 3.25 1.001/1.006 2.38 1.75
WFR-350-1 3.50 1.251/1.256 2.38 1.75
WFR-350-1A 350 1.001/1.006 2.38 1.75
WFR-250-3 2.50 7/8 HEX 2.38 1.50
WFR-275-3 2.75 7/8 HEX 2.38 1.50
WFR-300-3 3.00 7/8 HEX 2.38 1.50
* SINTERED STEEL
SECTION A-A
ENGINEERED PRODUCTS
800-229-0890 www.welkerproducts.com
(DO NOT SCALE DRAWING)
SHEET 3
A
A
WFR-XXX-2 ORDERING INFORMATION
ROLLER ASSEMBLY WITH FLANGE BUSHING, COLLAR & SPRING
ROLLER ASSEMBLY
PART NO. "A" "B" "C" "D"
WFR-250-2 2.50 1.001/1.006 2.56 1.50
WFR-275-2 2.75 1.001/1.006 2.56 1.50
WFR-300-2 3.00 1.001/1.006 2.56 1.50
"C"
OAL
50.8 [2.00]
n "D"
n "A"
n "B"
STEEL
CLAMP
COLLAR
STEEL
WAVE
SPRING (2)
*SPACER*ROLLER
*FLANGE
BEARING
* SINTERED STEEL
SECTION A-A
ENGINEERED PRODUCTS
800-229-0890 www.welkerproducts.com
(DO NOT SCALE DRAWING)
SHEET 4
A
A
WFR-XXX-3 ORDERING INFORMATION
ROLLER ASSEMBLY WITH DOUBLE FLANGE BUSHINGS
ROLLER ASSEMBLY
PART NO. "A" "B" "C" "D"
WFR-250-3A 2.50 11/16 HEX 2.00 1.50
WFR-250-3B 2.50 7/8 HEX 2.00 1.50
WFR-250-3C 2.50 1" with 1/4" KEY WAY 2.00 1.50
WFR-275-3A 2.75 11/16 HEX 2.00 1.50
WFR-275-3B 2.75 7/8 HEX 2.00 1.50
WFR-275-3C 2.75 1" with 1/4" KEY WAY 2.00 1.50
WFR-300-3A 3.00 11/16 HEX 2.00 1.50
WFR-300-3B 3.00 7/8 HEX 2.00 1.50
WFR-300-3C 3.00 1" with 1/4" KEY WAY 2.00 1.50
WFR-325-3 3.25 1" HEX 2.00 1.75
WFR-350-3 3.50 1" HEX 2.00 1.75
"B" HEX
OR OPTIONAL
BORE
n "A" 50.8 [2.00]